8-22
M8* series
Specification
Order example
CABLE WITH CONNECTOR / M8 (FEMALE)
M83/M84 M83/M84
M88
● Straight cable socket  (R) ● Angle cable socket (RL)
Dimension
28
M8×1ø9
32M8×1
7
ø9 18
.4
6
M83  R   ─   PVC   ─   □
38.8 450 End cut flat+25
0
ø5
.6
5
ø5
Model Connector Cable material Cable length
M83 M8, 3 Pin R: Straight cable socket
RL: Angle cable socket
PVC: ø4.5 PVC cable
PUR: ø4.5 PUR cable
Blank: 2000 mm
5M: 5000 mmM84 M8, 4 Pin
M88 M8, 8 Pin R: Straight cable socket PVC: ø5 PVC cable 0.45M: 450 mm
Model M83R / M83RL M84R / M84RL M88R
Female pin out